1
Te
ch
ni
ca
l D
at
as

D
A
F
G H
2202-02
D
A
F
G H
2202-04 and 2202-06
Part nr. A D F G H Material
thickness
Available
mounting track
2202-01* 9.1 2.8 403 4.8 4.3 0.08mm
2202-02 9.1 2.8 403 4.8 4.3 0.08mm TR2202-02
2202-04 11.4 3.6 383 6.4 5.8 0.08mm TR2202-04
2202-05* 15.8 5.6 379 9.6 8.8 0.10mm
2202-07* 8.9 2.8 508 4.8 4.3 0.08mm
2202-08 8.9 2.8 508 4.8 4.3 0.08mm
* With adhesive strip Material: Beryllium-copper

Fax: +31(0)78 - 204 90 08
hollandshielding.com
» SNAP-ON MOUNTING FINGERSTRIP 2200
SNAP-ON 2203
D
A
G H
F
Part nr. A D F G H Material
thickness
Available
 mounting track
2203-01 7.6 3.3 406 4.8 4.3 0.05mm
2203-02 8.1 2.5 406 4.8 4.2 0.05mm
2203-03 8.1 2.9 400 4.8 4.3 0.05mm TR2203-03
2203-04 8.1 2.8 406 4.8 4.3 0.05mm
2203-05 9.1 3.0 381 4.8 4.3 0.05 mm
2203-06 9.4 3.3 400 6.3 5.7 0.05mm TR2203-06
2203-08 15.2 5.8 457 7.2 6.4 0.08mm TR2203-07
2203-09 15.2 5.6 400 9.5 8.7 0.05mm TR2203-07
2203-10 19.5 8.1 400 9.5 8.7 0.08mm TR2203-10
2203-11 20.3 8.1 400 9.5 8.7 0.10mm TR2203-11
SNAP-ON 2204
C
A
G H